
2.74

2.86

2.84

2.86
2.84

3.33

2.54

3.03
2.91

3.06

2.70

3.26

2.69

2.68
2.90

2.78

 C5’

 O5’

 C15

 O15

 C4’

 O4’

 C14

 O14

 C3’

 O3’

 C13

 O13

 C2’

 O2’

 C12

 O12

 C1’

 C10

 PB 

 O3B

 O2B

 O1B

 P  

 OP2

 OP1

 OP3

 N9 

 C8 

 N7 

 C6 

 N6 

 C5 

 C4 
 N3  C2 

 N1 

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 OH 

 CE2

 CE1

 CD2

 CD1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  
 CA 

 N  

 C5’

 O5’

 C15

 O15

 C4’
 O4’

 C14

 O14

 C3’  O3’

 C13

 O13

 C2’

 O2’

 C12

 O12

 C1’

 C10

 PB 

 O3B

 O2B

 O1B

 P  

 OP2

 OP1

 OP3

 N9 

 C8 

 N7 

 C6 
 N6 

 C5 
 C4 

 N3 

 C2 

 N1 

 CZ3

 CH2

 CZ2

 CE3
 CE2

 NE1

 CD2
 CD1 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 
 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD  CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB  C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CD 

 NE2

 OE1

 CG 
 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 OH 

 CE2

 CE1

 CD2

 CD1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA 
 N  

 CZ 
 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 
 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 
 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Ile 139(A)

Gly 109(A)

Arg 110(B)
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